UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of July 13, 2015

Monday, July 13, 2015

NO SETTINGS - JUDGE UNAVAILABLE

Tuesday, July 14, 2015

NO SETTINGS - JUDGE UNAVAILABLE

Wednesday, July 15, 2015

NO SETTINGS

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

Thursday, July 16, 2015

United States of America v. Brandi Jones
15-mj-07006-MEH
Change of Plea Hearing

Foster v. Department of Agriculture
14-cv-01448-RM-MEH
Motions Hearing

Apex Mobility Transportation, LLC, et al. v. First Transit, Inc.
14-cv-02645-REB-MEH
Early Neutral Evaluation

Friday, July 17, 2015

Herschel v. City and County of Denver
15-cv-01268-WIM-MEH
Scheduling Conference

McDonald v. National Title Clearing Inc., et al.
15-cv-00027-MSK-MEH
Motions Hearing




